f%\ THE CITY OF
{42 CALGARY
&

CITYonline’

information « products « services

Property Tax Statement of Account

Query Information

Request Number: 752238
CompanyID: CITYCAL
Search Key: 156029100

Charged: Yes Response Date: 2012/05/02
UserlD: Folio #: kd

Title Information

Parcel Address:

Title #: 981281355
Description: 7710699;4;42

Assessment and Property Tax Information for 156029100

Roll #: 156029100

2012 Assessment Value: 325,000
Account Balance Owing: 1,183.88
Current Tax: 1,183.88

Arrears: 0.00

Supplementary Months: 0

Supplementary Assessment: 0

Current Penalty: 0.00
Arrears Penalty: 0.00

Property Tax Statement of Account as of 2012/05/02

For inquiries, call at 3-1-1 or (403) 268-2489 if outside the local Calgary calling area.

Date Transaction Debits Credits
2002/06/30 OPENING BALANCE 0.00

2002/07/01 TIPP 0.00

2008/01/01 Payment by Installment 126.00
2008/02/01 Payment by Installment 126.00
2008/03/01 Payment by Installment 126.00
2008/04/01 Payment by Installment 126.00
2008/05/01 Payment by Installment 126.00
2008/05/01 Property Tax Levy 1,572.20

2008/06/01 Payment by Installment 126.00
2008/07/01 Payment by Installment 137.00
2008/08/01 Payment by Installment 137.00
2008/09/01 Payment by Installment 137.00
2008/10/01 Payment by Installment 137.00
2008/11/01 Payment by Installment 137.00
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2008/12/01
2009/01/01
2009/02/01
2009/03/01
2009/04/01
2009/05/01
2009/05/01
2009/06/01
2009/07/01
2009/08/01
2009/09/01
2009/10/01
2009/11/01
2009/12/01
2010/01/01
2010/02/01
2010/03/01
2010/04/01
2010/05/01
2010/05/02
2010/06/01
2010/07/01
2010/08/01
2010/09/01
2010/10/01
2010/11/01
2010/12/01
2011/01/01
2011/02/01
2011/03/01
2011/04/01
2011/05/01
2011/05/02
2011/06/01
2011/07/01
2011/08/01
2011/09/01
2011/10/01
2011/11/01
2011/12/01
2012/01/01
2012/02/01
2012/03/01
2012/04/01
2012/05/01

Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Property Tax Levy

Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Property Tax Levy

Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Property Tax Levy

Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment
Payment by Installment

Payment by Installment

1,715.04

1,847.18

1,932.78

131.20
137.00
137.00
137.00
137.00
137.00

137.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
148.04
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00
149.00

149.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
158.18
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00

159.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
158.78
164.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
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2012/05/02 Property Tax Levy 2,003.88
2012/05/02 CLOSING BALANCE 1,183.88

THE CITY [F

CALGCARY

Disclaimer: Any image or other information contained herein is the property of The City of Calgary or the respective owners of said image or information. All rights are reserved.
No images or information contained herein may be reproduced in any form or by any means without the prior written consent of The City of Calgary. While The City of Calgary makes
reasonable efforts to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the images and information contained herein, The City of Calgary disclaims all warranties, conditions, or guarantees,
expressed or implied, including without limitation warranties and conditions of merchantability and fitness for any particular purpose or non-infringement. The City of Calgary is not
responsible for any liability for any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential or other damages resulting from the use, reliance, misuse, or misrepresentation of the images or
information contained herein.
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