

2008/10/01

2008/11/01

Payment by Installment

Payment by Installment



Property Tax Statement of Account

			Query	Information		
Request Number	: 752238	arged: Yes		Response [Date: 2012/05/02	
CompanyID: CIT	YCAL Us	erID:		Folio #: kd		
Search Key: 156	029100					
			Title II	nformation		
Parcel Address:						
Title #: 98	1281355					
Description: 77						
		Assessment ar	nd Property	Tax Information for 1560	29100	
Roll #: 156029100			Supplementary Months: 0			
2012 Assessment Value: 325,000			Supplementary Assessment: 0			
Account Balance	Owing: 1,183.88					
Current Tax: 1,183.88			Current Penalty: 0.00			
Arrears: 0.00			Arrears Penalty: 0.00			
		Property Tax	Statement	of Account as of 2012/05	5/02	
	For inc	quiries, call at 3-1-1 o	r (403) 268-2	2489 if outside the local Ca	lgary calling area.	
Date	Transaction			<u>Debits</u>	Credits	
2002/06/30	OPENING BALANG	CE	0.00			
2002/07/01	TIPP			0.00		
2008/01/01	Payment by Install	ment			126.00	
2008/02/01	Payment by Install	ment			126.00	
2008/03/01	Payment by Install	ment			126.00	
2008/04/01	Payment by Install	ment			126.00	
2008/05/01	Payment by Install	ment			126.00	
2008/05/01	Property Tax Levy			1,572.20		
2008/06/01	Payment by Install	ment			126.00	
2008/07/01	Payment by Install	ment			137.00	
2008/08/01	Payment by Install	ment			137.00	
2008/09/01	Payment by Install	ment			137.00	

137.00

137.00

2008/12/01	Payment by Installment		131.20
2009/01/01	Payment by Installment		137.00
2009/02/01	Payment by Installment		137.00
2009/03/01	Payment by Installment		137.00
2009/04/01	Payment by Installment		137.00
2009/05/01	Payment by Installment		137.00
2009/05/01	Property Tax Levy	1,715.04	
2009/06/01	Payment by Installment		137.00
2009/07/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2009/08/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2009/09/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2009/10/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2009/11/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2009/12/01	Payment by Installment		148.04
2010/01/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2010/02/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2010/03/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2010/04/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2010/05/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2010/05/02	Property Tax Levy	1,847.18	
2010/06/01	Payment by Installment		149.00
2010/07/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2010/08/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2010/09/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2010/10/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2010/11/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2010/12/01	Payment by Installment		158.18
2011/01/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2011/02/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2011/03/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2011/04/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2011/05/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2011/05/02	Property Tax Levy	1,932.78	
2011/06/01	Payment by Installment		159.00
2011/07/01	Payment by Installment		164.00
2011/08/01	Payment by Installment		164.00
2011/09/01	Payment by Installment		164.00
2011/10/01	Payment by Installment		164.00
2011/11/01	Payment by Installment		164.00
2011/12/01	Payment by Installment		158.78
2012/01/01	Payment by Installment		164.00
2012/02/01	Payment by Installment		164.00
2012/03/01	Payment by Installment		164.00
2012/04/01	Payment by Installment		164.00
2012/05/01	Payment by Installment		164.00

1,183.88



Disclaimer: Any image or other information contained herein is the property of The City of Calgary or the respective owners of said image or information. All rights are reserved. No images or information contained herein may be reproduced in any form or by any means without the prior written consent of The City of Calgary. While The City of Calgary makes reasonable efforts to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the images and information contained herein, The City of Calgary disclaims all warranties, conditions, or guarantees, expressed or implied, including without limitation warranties and conditions of merchantability and fitness for any particular purpose or non-infringement. The City of Calgary is not responsible for any liability for any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential or other damages resulting from the use, reliance, misuse, or misrepresentation of the images or information contained herein.

